Northern

Division 4EC Match 2 - Cleckheaton

Men's 100m A
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1 Dion Elba Porter
Richard Mainprize
Ben Cook

Ryan Turgoose
Thomas Murray

D WO

Men's 200m A
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1 Joe Madge
Richard Mainprize
Michael Culshaw
Ben Cook

Jack Jones
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Men's 400m A
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1 Oliver Kiy

Ben Cook

Josh Dyball
Calum Webster
Richard Mainprize
Scott Wilson
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Men's 800m A
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4 Tom Bains
andy smith
Billy Orridge
Daniel Woods
Scott Wilson
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Men's 1500m A
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4 Connor Milnes
1 Josh Lord

Men's 3000m S/Chase A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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55 Neil Armitage
4 Martin Ward
1 Mark Gray

6 Scott Wilson
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26 May 2012

Men's 100m B

11 Charlie Priestley
22 James Wardle

55 Ross Wilson

66 J Yarwood Murray

Men's 200m B
11 Dion Elba Porter

33 Ryan Turgoose
22 James Wardle

Men's 400m B

11 Ben Thompson
55 andy smith
44 Sam Peters
33 Josh Brown

Men's 800m B

44 Josh Dyball
11 Kieran Bumby
55 Ollie Watson
33 Aron Smith

Men's 1500m B

44 Josh Walton
11 Jake Hornby

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

5 Jerry Watson
11 Sam Bainbridge
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12.7
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241
24.9
25.5

56.8
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64.2

2103
2.16.9
2184

2.29.7

4.34.3
4.46.5

12.01.7
14.36.0
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Division 4EC Match 2 - Cleckheaton

Men's 5000m A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

5 Freddie
4 Dean Furniss
1 Arthur Short

Men's 400m Hurdles A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

5 Ben Cook

4 Martin Ward

3 Josh Brown

1 Stuart Broughton Eley

Men's 110m Hurdles A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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44 James Shaw

1 Stuart Broughton Eley
5 ian nixon

Men's Hammer A
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1 Phil Garner

22 Jeremy Price

5 Andy Cook
6 Scott Wilson
3 Tom Cassidy

Men's Discus A

0N O WN =

1 Mark Atkin

22 Andrew O Brien

3 Aaron Smith
5 Andy Cook

66 J Yarwood Murray

4 Josh Walton

Men's Javelin A

1
2
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4
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1 Hayden Richards
2 Richard Mainprize

55 Ben Cook

3 Ryan Turgoose
6 Thomas Murray
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41.12
39.08
31.60
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26 May 2012

Men's 5000m B

55 ian nixon
44 Martin Ward
11 Phil Hall

Men's 400m Hurdles B

55 Ollie Watson
33 Lawrence Matthews
11 Mark Gray

Men's 110m Hurdles B

4 Martin Ward
11 Mark Gray

Men's Hammer B

11 Chris Bainbridge
2 Tim Mainprize

66 J Yarwood Murray
55 Adam Cook

Men's Discus B

11 Phil Garner
2 Tim Mainprize
33 Tom Cassidy
55 Jordan Cook
6 Scott Wilson

Men's Javelin B

5 Andy Cook
11 Mark Atkin
33 Aron Smith
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20:00.5
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67.5
721
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Division 4EC Match 2 - Cleckheaton

Men's Shot Putt A
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3 Aron Smith

1 Mark Atkin

5 Andy Cook

2 Tim Mainprize
6 Scott Wilson
44 Jack Jones

Men's Long Jump A
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4 James Shaw

2 James Wardle

1 Charlie Priestley

3 Lawrence Matthews
55 Adam Cook

6 Scott Wilson

Men's Triple Jump A
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5 Ben Cook

4 James Shaw

3 Calum Webster

1 Stuart Broughton Eley

Men's High Jump A

1
2
3
4

3 Lawrence Matthews
4 James Shaw

55 andy smith

1 Mark Gray

Men's Pole Vault A

1

1 Mark Gray

Men's 4x100m Relay
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1 Grantham AC
5 Pudsey & Bramley AC
4 Hallamshire Harriers

Grimsby Harriers & £
Grantham AC
Pudsey & Bramley A
Goole Youth AC
Wombwell Sporting
Hallamshire Harriers

Hallamshire Harriers
Goole Youth AC
Grantham AC
Grimsby Harriers & £
Pudsey & Bramley A
Wombwell Sporting

Pudsey & Bramley A
Hallamshire Harriers
Grimsby Harriers & £
Grantham AC

Grimsby Harriers & £
Hallamshire Harriers
Pudsey & Bramley A
Grantham AC

Grantham AC

Dion Elba Porter
Ross Wilson
James Shaw

3 Grimsby Harriers & AC Ryan Turgoose

28/05/2012 09:50

North of England
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10.82
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9.24
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1.55
1.55
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Sam Bainbridge
Adam Cook
Josh Dyball
Aron Smith
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26 May 2012

Men's Shot Putt B
22 Andrew O Brien
11 Sam Bainbridge
33 Tom Cassidy
55 Adam Cook

4 Tom Bains
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Men's Long Jump B

44 Sam Peters

33 Daniel Woods
5 Andy Cook

11 Jake Hornby
66 Thomas Murray
22 Tim Mainprize
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Men's Triple Jump B

33 Daniel Woods
44 Martin Ward
55 Andy Cook
11 Josh Lord
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Men's High Jump B
1 44 Jack Jones
2 33 Tom Cassidy

Men's Pole Vault B

Charlie Priestley
lee tordoff
Connor Milnes
Michael Culshaw

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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TRACK&FIELD
www.trackandfieldsports.com
Tel: 0870 766 2830
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Goole Youth AC 9.20
Grantham AC 9.15
Grimsby Harriers & £ 8.30
Pudsey & Bramley A 8.20
Hallamshire Harriers 4.48
Hallamshire Harriers 4.93
Grimsby Harriers & #  4.65
Pudsey & Bramley A 4.39
Grantham AC 411
Wombwell Sporting /  3.53
Goole Youth AC 3.48
Grimsby Harriers & £ 9.85
Hallamshire Harriers 9.80
Pudsey & Bramley A 9.22
Grantham AC 8.64
Hallamshire Harriers 1.45
Grimsby Harriers & £ 1.40
Ben Thompson 47.5
Ben Cook 49.5
Martin Ward 49.8
Calum Webster 50.3
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Northern

Division 4EC Match 2 - Cleckheaton

Men's 4x400m Relay
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4 Hallamshire Harriers

5 Pudsey & Bramley AC Ollie Watson

Jack Jones

3 Grimsby Harriers & AC Calum Webster

1 Grantham AC

MATCH RESULT
Granth

P&B

Gy

Hallam

Wwell

Goole

Men's 100m Non Scoring
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Joe Madge

League Points
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Wind=

North of England
Track Field League
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s £ = 26 May 2012
Perf £ = <
Connor Milnes Sam Peters
Neil Armitage lee tordoff
Michael Culshaw Aaron Smith
Oliver Kiy Kieran Bumby
Match STANDINGS
407.0 1 Goole
328.0 2 Granth
304.0 3 P&B
244.0 4 Gy
125.0 5 Hallam
105.0 6 Wwell
7
8 #N/A
Men's 100m Non Scoring
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Tom Bains
Ross Wilson
Josh Brown
Billy Orridge

League Points
2012
12
10
8
6
3

#N/A

Wind=

Wind

Perf

03:49.9
04:02.9
04:03.5

DQ

Match
246.0
859.0
605.0
573.0
424.0
168.0

#N/A
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Northern

Division 4EC Match 2 - Cleckheaton

Women's 200m A
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1 Millie Cooper
4 Charlotte Slack
5 alice sutcliffe
3 Betty Gash
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North of England
Track Field League
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b & £ § 26 May 2012
Women's 200m B
27.0 M 1 11 Naomi Collier
27.9 2 33 Jayne Preston
29.6 3
39.1 4
5
6
7
8
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Grantham AC 28.0

Grimsby Harriers & #  40.3
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NoEAA Track and Field League
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Northern

Division 4EC Match 2 - Cleckheaton
26 May 2012
Events P&B Wwell | Granth | Goole Gy Hallam UNUSED| TOTAL
Men's 100m 6 4 4 3 9 7 7 5 5 3 3 34 22
Men's 200m 5 9 7 7 4 6 5 4 3 6 34 22
Men's 400m 7 5 3 9 7 4 5 3 6 4 3 34 22
Men's 800m 7 4 4 6 5 5 8 9 7 3 3 34 22
Men's 1500m 7.5 9 7 18 10, 34 22
Men's 3000m S/Chase 9 7| 5 6 5 7 7 10| 34 22
Men's 5000m 9 7 6| 4 7 5 12| 6| 34 22
Men's 400m Hurdles 9 7 5 4 6 5 7 7 6| 34 22
Men's 110m Hurdles 6 7.5 9 7 12/ 10, 34 22
Men's Hammer 6/ 3 5 4 9 7 7 5 4 3] 3 34 22
Men's Discus 5 3 4 2 9 7 7 5 6 4 3 1 34| 22
Men's Javelin 6 7 4 9 5 7 5 4 3] 6/ 34 22
Men's Shot Putt 6 3 4 7 5 5 7, 9 4 3 2 1 34 22
Men's Long Jump 4 4 3 2 6 83 7 A1 5 5§ 9 7 34 22
Men's Triple Jump 9 4 5 3 6/ 7/, 7 5 7 3] 34 22
Men's High Jump 6 5 9 &5 7 7 7 10| 34 22
Men's Pole Vault 9 25 22 34 22
Men's 4x100m Relay 7 9 5 6 7 22| 34 22
Men's 4x400m Relay 7 6 9 12) 22 34 22

114| 58/ 36 11 132 79 51 27 82 45 102| 51 129 147 646 418
Women's 100m 7 5 4 9 7 6 5 7 6| 34 22
Women's 200m 6 9 7 5 5/ 7 7/ 10| 34| 22
Women's 400m 6 7 9 5 7 4 5 7 6| 34 22
Women's 800m 7 5 9 4, 5/ 6 7 3/ 10| 34 22
Women's 1500m 7 9 7 18| 15 34 22
Women's 1500m S/Ch
Women's 3000m 7 9 18| 22| 34 22
Women's 400m Hurdle 9 7 18| 22| 34 22
Women's 100m Hurdle 9 7 7 18 15| 34 22
Women's Hammer 7/ 5 9 7 6 12 10| 34 22
Women's Discus 5 4 6 9 7 7 5 4 3 6 34 22
Women's Javelin 6 5 7 9 7 4 4 5 3 6 34 22
Women's Shot Putt 5 4 7 3 9 7 6 5 7 3] 34 22
Women's Long Jump 7 4 6 3 4 5 9 7/ 5 3 3 34 22
Women's Triple Jump 7, 5 6 9 7 12, 10, 34 22
Women's High Jump 6 5 7 9 7 12 10 34 22
Women's Pole Vault 34 22 34 22
Women's 4x100m Rel¢ 9 7 18 22| 34 22
Women's 4x400m Rel: 9 7 18 22| 34 22

87 39| 43 10 107 59 7 93 54| 57 14 218 220 612 396

Match Summary P&B Wwell | Granth | Goole Gy Hallam UNUSED| TOTAL
Teams 298.0 100.0 377.0 85.0 274.0 224.0 714.0 2072.0
Officials Points 30.0 25.0 30.0 20.0 30.0 20.0 155.0 310.0
Total 328.0 125.0 407.0 105.0 304.0 244.0 869.0 2382.0
Match Position 2 5 1 6 3 4 7
League Points 5 2 6 1 4 3
Standings P&B Wwell | Granth =~ Goole Gy Hallam
League Points 10.0 3.0 12.0 2012.0 8.0 6.0
Match Points 605.0 168.0 859.0 246.0 573.0 424.0
League Positions 3 6 2 1 4 5 7
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